
CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO
RFP DK2001 Data Wareouse and Business Intelligence Solutions

PreBid Attendance August 27, 2020

Company Contact Name Contact Number Email M/WBE Designation

Infinite Solutions Anjana Mohanty 1-443-757-4515 Anjana.mohanty@infinite.com
Compley Consulting John Parikh 1-201-520-9600 jparikh@copleycg.com
Compley Consulting Adam Joyce 1- 434.660.3549 Email:  ajoyce@copleycg.com
GNC Consulting Michael Bailey 1- (779) 206-7132 michael.bailey@gnc-consulting.com MBE
Zogo Tech Christina Hou Chou@zogotech.com MBE
Data Products LLC Dr. Mechie Nkengla mechie@dataproducts.io M/WBE
Data Products LLC Dr. Monica Felix mfelix@dataproducts.io M/WBE
CAI (Computer Aid Inc.) Ron Alcaraz 1-312-546-9449 e. ronald.alcaraz@cai.io
CAI Mark Longo Mark.Longo@cai.io

ThoughtFocus
DivyaTej (DT) Raghu 
Rao

1.714.404.3383 divyatej@thoughtfocus.com 
MavenSolve, LLC Dinkar Karumuri
Iyka Enterprise, Inc. Poonam Gupta 1-630-372-3900 poonam@iyka.com M/WBE
CDW-G Tony D’Anca 1.630.698.1227  tdanca@cdwg.com
Informatics Terry Ortiz tortiz@informatica.com
Informatics Cheri Hunter chunter@informatica.com
Informatics Connor Harris coharris@informatica.com
EAB Apoorva Shah
EAB  Danielle Yardy
EAB Lauren Isaacs
EAB Megan Kling
EAB David Kuehl
EAB  Skylar Renslow
William Everett Group Blake Butkiewics 1-312-564-5680 b.butkiewicz@wegrp.com M/WBE
SAS Institute Missy Poyner 1-919-531-0467 Missi.Poynter@sas.com
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Deloitte Consulting LLP Al Kagan 1-312-488-4483 akagan@deloitte.com
Zion Cloud Stephanie Stroubler 1-773.507.9143 stephanie.stroubler@zionclouds.com M/WBE
Navisite Tina Burns 1-941-932-6677 tburns@navisite.com
Infor Public Sector Stan Hill 1-312-523-1077 Stan.Hill@infor.com
Data Brains Will Grantham 1-504-518-5712 wgrantham@databrains.com

Innovative Solutions Bob Heriford 1-719-494-6182 robert.heriford@inn-sols.com>
Service Diabled 
Verteran

Krasan Drew Bates Drew.Bates@krasanconsulting.com |
Krasam Jose Blanco
Application Software Brian Wilson 1-214-971-9848 bwilson@astcorporation.com
Phytorion Yiorgos Marathias 1-773-255-3861 Yiorgos.Marathias@Phytorion.com
HelioCampus Todd Luca 1-610-331-4800 todd.lucca@heliocampus.com
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